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Type 01
1 NO. REQ.
1st Floor ENT/EXIT DOOR
FD30S
Ash veneered door with
painted timber frame with 
10x10 rebated shadow gap 
to surrounding ope vision panel 
as shown with selected
ironmongery, push & kick plates,
pull handle and fire rated door closer 
with 'fire door keep shut' tag.
Access control/mag lock required

Type 02
4 NO. REQ.
ESCAPE STAIRS EXIT DOOR
FD30S
Ash veneered door with
painted timber frame with 
10x10 rebated shadow gap 
to surrounding ope vision panel 
as shown with selected exit door 
ironmongery, push & kick plates, 
fire rated door closer & 'fire door 
keep shut' tag

Type 03
2 NO. REQ.
DOUBLE RISER DOOR
FD60S
Painted door and timber frame with 
10x10 rebated shadow gap to 
surrounding with selected 
ironmongery - lever handle and lock 
and second leaf flush lock with 'fire 
door keep locked' tag

Type 04
6 NO. REQ.
DOUBLE RISER DOOR
FD60S
Painted door and timber frame with 
10x10 rebated shadow gap to 
surrounding with selected 
ironmongery - lever handle and lock 
and second leaf flush lock with 'fire 
door keep locked' tag

Type 05
3 NO. REQ.
WC LOBBY ENT. DOOR
Non rated
Ash veneered door with
painted timber frame with 
10x10 rebated shadow gap 
to surrounding ope vision panel 
as shown with selected 
ironmongery - push & kick plates, 
pull handle and door closer and 
WC symbol 
Min 800 clear ope - Part M

Type 06B
5 NO. REQ.
Male & Female WC  ent. doors
Non rated
Ash veneered door with
painted timber frame  with selected 
ironmongery - kick plates, handle and 
lock and shower/WC symbol 

Type 07
2 NO. REQ.
Acc. WC  ent. door
Non rated
Ash veneered door with
painted timber frame with 
10x10 rebated shadow gap 
to surrounding ope vision panel 
as shown with selected 
ironmongery - kick plates, 
Part M lever handle and lock
and ACC WC symbol
Min 800 clear ope - Part M
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4 NO. REQ.
Male & Female WC  ent. doors
Non rated
Ash veneered door with
painted timber frame  with selected 
ironmongery - push & kick plates, pull 
handle and door closer andMale or 
Female WC symbol

1
2

0
0

.0
5

9
9

.8

200.0 200.3

1
2

0
0

.0
5

9
9

.8

200.0 200.3

1
2

0
0

.0
5

9
9

.8

200.0 199.5

9
0
0

.0

1035.0 ST.OPE

2
7

0
0
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

1035.0 ST.OPE

2
4

1
5
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

1500.0 ST.OPE 600.0 ST.OPE

2
4

1
5
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

2
4

1
5
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

2
4

1
5
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

2
4

1
5
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

2
4

1
5
.0

 S
T

.O
P

E

965.0 ST.OPE965.0 ST.OPE 900.0 ST.OPE 900.0 ST.OPE

G E N E R A L   N O T E S 

- WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
- DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING UNLESS OTHERWISE 
INSTRUCTED.
- ELECTRONIC PDF FILES TAKE PRECEDENCE - AUTOCAD OR 
REVIT FILES ARE PROVIDED FOR INFORMATION AND 
BACKGROUND USE ONLY. 
- ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.
ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT PRIOR 
TO CONSTRUCTION.
- INFORMATION ON LARGE SCALE DRAWINGS / DETAILS WILL 
TYPICALLY SUPERCEDE GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWINGS.
- DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE RELEVANT  
CONSULTANT'S DRAWINGS AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED.

SCALE: DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

ISSUED FOR:

PROJ NO:

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

P1D

DRG NO: PHASE: PURPOSE: REV:

1 : 25 @A1

1

AM

INFORMATION

JL

EARLSFORT GROUP

PROPOSED DOOR SCHEDULE

30222.50

LONGPHORT HOUSE
CAT A FITOUT WORKS

DATE NO. DESCRIPTION  By

21/06/2023 1 ISSUED  FOR INFORMATION JL

Door Schedule

Level Type Room Number Tag Finish
Frame
Finish Glazing

Kickpl
ate

Access
control Signage

Ironmongery
Type

Fire
Rating

Structural
Opening

Width

Structural
Opening
Height

L00_GROUND FLOOR

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 06A 0.03 C ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A push
& kick

N/A yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 06A 0.03 D ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A push
& kick

N/A yes pull handle &
FR door
closer

NFR 900.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 04 0.05 A paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 600.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 05 0.03 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

N/A yes selected NFR 965.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 02 0.01 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

yes yes exit door
ironmngery &
FR door
closer

FD30S 1035.0 2700.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 04 0.01 B paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 600.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 04 0.01 D paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 600.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 03 0.01 C paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 1500.0 2415.0

L00_GROUND FLOOR Type 07 0.03 B ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A kick yes yes selected FD30S 965.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 03 1.01 C paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 1500.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 04 1.01 B paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 600.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 04 1.01 D paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 600.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 02 1.01 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

yes yes exit door
ironmngery &
FR door
closer

FD30S 1035.0 2700.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 06A 1.03 C ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A push
& kick

N/A yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 06A 1.03 D ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A push
& kick

N/A yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 05 1.03 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

N/A yes selected NFR 965.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 07 1.03 B ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A kick yes yes selected FD30S 965.0 2415.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 01 1.01 E ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

yes yes pull handle &
FR door
closer

FD30S 1035.0 2700.0

L01_FIRST FLOOR Type 04 1.05 A paint finish painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected FD60S 600.0 2415.0

LB_BASEMENT

LB_BASEMENT Type 05 -1.02 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

N/A yes selected NFR 965.0 2415.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 02 -1.01 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

yes yes exit door
ironmngery &
FR door
closer

FD30S 1035.0 2700.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 06B -1.07 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 06B -1.06 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 06B -1.05 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 06B -1.04 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A N/A yes yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 02 -1.01 B ash
veneer

painted
timber

vision
panel

push
& kick

yes yes exit door
ironmngery &
FR door
closer

FD30S 1035.0 2700.0

LB_BASEMENT Type 06B -1.03 A ash
veneer

painted
timber

N/A push
& kick

yes yes selected NFR 900.0 2415.0






